
Dates Activity Adult Lead Scout Lead
Friday, September 5 &
Saturday, September 6, 2014
Saturday, September 27 -
Sunday, September 28, 2014
Saturday, October 4, 2014 Philmont Crew Activity - Follow Up Michael Lamanac Andrew Gollner
Friday, October 10 -
Sunday, October 12, 2014
Monday, October 13, 2014 Court of Honor - Scout Hut Michael Lamanac Andrew Gollner
Friday, October 24 &
Saturday, October 25, 2014
Saturday, November 1, 2014 Junior Leader Training (JLT) - Scout Hut Michael Lamanac Andrew Gollner
Friday, November 7 -
Sunday, November 9, 2014
Saturday, November 22 - National Youth Leadership Training -
Wednesday, November 26, 2014 Council Activity – Bert Adams
Saturday, December 6, 2014, or
Sunday, December 7, 2014
Friday, January 9 -
Saturday, January 10, 2015
Friday, January 23 -
Saturday, January 24, 2015
Sunday, February 1, 2015 Scout Sunday TBD Kordell Palmer
Wednesday, February 18 - David Canale
Sunday, February 22, 2015 Brian Jones
Friday, March 6 -
Sunday, March 8, 2015
Saturday, March 14, 2015 Scouting for Food Bag Distribution - Scout Hut Mike Palmer Gabriel Mavromatidas
Friday, March 20 - Scout Hut Campout Michael Lamanac
Sunday, March 22, 2015 Scouting for Food Bag Pickup - Scout Hut Mike Palmer
Monday, March 21, 2015 Court of Honor - Scout Hut Michael Lamanac Andrew Gollner
Saturday, April 11, 2015 Sheep to Shawl - Lazy D Farm TBD TBD
Friday, April 17 - Chickamauga
Sunday, April 19, 2015 Raccoon Mountain Hiking
Friday, May 1 -
Saturday, May 2, 2015
Friday, May 15 -
Sunday, May 17, 2015
Sunday, June 7 -
Saturday, June 13, 2015
Saturday, June 13, 2015 Court of Honor - Calvary Baptist Church Michael Lamanac Andrew Gollner
Saturday, June 20, 2015 Adult Work Day - Scout Hut Christian Hall
Saturday, July 11 -
Sunday, July 12, 2015
Friday, August 7 -
Sunday, August 9, 2015
Friday, August 21 -
Sunday, August 23, 2015

Belt Loop Frenzy Michael Lamanac Andrew Gollner

Biking Trip – Silver Comet Trail David Canale Josh Anderson

Backpacking Trip - TBD Chuck Brooks Kyle Lamanac

Webeloree - Orange UMC Matt Mills Liam Mills

Scout Hut Campout Michael Lamanac Andrew Gollner

Court of Honor/Christmas Celebration Michael Lamanac Andrew Gollner

Escalade Indoor Rock Climbing Phil Ergle Daniel Ergle

Junior Leader Training (JLT) - Scout Hut Michael Lamanac Andrew Gollner

Pensacola Trip Bailey Kramer

Spring Camporee - TBD TBD Josh Anderson

Andrew Gollner

Christian Hall Nathan Hall

Junior Leader Training (JLT) - Scout Hut Michael Lamanac Andrew Gollner

TBD Ben Limbaugh

Summer Camp Prep - Salacoa Camp Mike Palmer Anthony Palmer

Summer Camp - Salacoa Camp Michael Lamanac Andrew Gollner

Planning Campout - Scout Hut Michael Lamanac SPL

Troop 465 Schedule Of Activities
2014 - 2015

Chattahoochee River TBD Justin Deal

Backpacking Trip - TBD


